Data Sheet
Version 03.01
Data Sheet
 Version 03.01
Data Sheet
Version 03.01
Specifications
R&S®CMX500

Version 03.01, November 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMX500 Radio Communication Tester 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Radio communication tester;
instrument with following accessories: power cords, operating manual
(getting started), R&S®CMX-B300A cables, R&S®CMX-PB70B cables
R&S®CMX500 1201.0002K70
R&S®CMX500 basic assembly R&S®CMX-PB70B 1222.0676.03
R&S®CMX accelerator unit R&S®CMX-B200A 1222.0747.02
R&S®CMX processing unit R&S®CMX-B300A 1222.0801.02
R&S®CMX IF unit R&S®CMX-B500A 1222.0924.02
Extras
Remote radio head R&S®CMXHEAD30 1201.0002K73
Hardware unit R&S®CMXH-B73A 1430.9106.02
Remote radio head connection cable, length: 3 m R&S®CM-Z30A 1212.1040.02
Monitor R&S®CMX-ZG100A 1222.3100.02
Monitor mount R&S®CMX-Z101A 1222.3098.02
19" adapter, 7 HU, 1/1 R&S®ZZA-KN7 1175.3062.00
Service options
Extended warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales